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An Autonomous Institute under MHRD, Govt. of India
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Name of Holidav Gregorian
Calendar

Days of the
week

No. of
Days

I Republic Day Ianuary 26 Friday I
2 Mahavir Jayanti March 29 Thursday I
J Good Friday March 30 Friday I
A Buddha Purnima April 30 Monday I
5 ldu'l Fitr June I 6 Saturday
t) Independence day August l5 Wednesday
7 Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) August 22 Wedr-resday
8 Muharram September 21 Friday
9 Mahatma Gandhi's Birthdav October 02 Tuesday I
0 Dussehra October 19 Friday I
I Diwali (Deepavali) 

" November 7 Wednesday
2 M i lad-Un-Nabi (prophet Mohammtdl B irthdav.t November 2l Wednesday
a
J \ruru r\anaK s btnnday November 23 Friday
4 Christmas Day December 25 Tuesday

L0cat fror|oavs
I Holi/ Yaosang Iflarch 2 | Friday I
2 Meetei Cheiraoba March 18 Sunday Ia Ningol Cha(kouba November 9 Friday I
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'wo) Restricted Holidays can be availed by
: Competent Authority.

regular employees only on approval and sanction

J4nuary I I Monday T- |
2 Makar Sankranti/Pongal January 14 Sunday I
3 Maha Shivratri February l4 Wednesday I
4 LuiNgaiNi

Ram Navanri
February 15 Thursday

5 March 25 Sunday
6.-

Kanglen

Patriots Day

Onam

Janmasthami

Durga Puja

Durga Puja (Bor)
Kut
Gobardhan Puja

April l4 Saturday
1

April23 Monday
8

JUne | ) Friday I
9 July l4 Saturday I
0 Iuly 22 Sunday I
I August l3 Monday
2

August 25 Saturday
Spptember 3 Monday

4
October 16 Tuesday I

5
October 17 Wednesday I6
November I Thursday I7
November 8 Thursday I

'-/)

No. NITM.I I (7 -Estt)t Ordert2ltT I 87 4

4olidav List 20lg
The following are the holidays to be observed in NIT Manipur during the year 20lg:
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